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Date: 21-06-2024

The Members of the Anti-Ragging Committee for the session 2024-25 are reconstituted as follows:

Sr. . . Mobile :
No. Name Designation Niiiibiéi Email ID
1| Dr. P. K. Mishra Vice Chancellor ve(@kzu.ac.in
2 | Dr. H. Ravishankar Kamath | Registrar 8486034380 | rskamath@kzu.ac.in
Addl. Dy. Commissioner-
3 Ar sen Narah, K i : 2
4 | MeMegenNasah, ACS Education. Civil Admin. Jorhat 02468915
4 | Smti Luna Sonowal, APS Addl. SP, Jorhat 8811993801
5 | Mr. Niren Sarma NGO Representative 9954450733
6 | Mr. Ashok Kr. Baruah Media Representative 9435489101
7 | Mr. Pabitra Barthakur Parent 9435717920
8 | Dr. Nabajyoti Saikia Dean, School of Basic 9508102298 | nabajyoti@kzu.ac.in
Sciences
Assistant Professor, School of - :
9 | Ms. Upasana Kashyap Engineering & Technology 8876171954 | upasana@kzu.ac.in
10 | Prof. Ratan Kumar Saha Professqr. SCh.OOI ok 8473030203 | ratan.s@kzu.ac.in
Computing Sciences
; Associate Professor, School of -
I il : 3 2 ‘ : .ac.
Dr. Rupam Bhagawati Engineering & Technology 9008450207 | rupam@kzu.ac.in
; Associ an, ; . ]
12 | Dr. Aditya Bhatta ssbciste Dean, wetiaol o: 9127063993 | aditya@kzu.ac.in
Social Sciences. e
13 | Ms. Mousoomi Bora ASS'.SIam. Eolcssor, ehool of 8876294554 | mousoomi@kzu.ac.in
Engineering & Technology
. iate Profi ; | of . .
14 | Dr. Debanuj Khound Associate Professor, School of | ¢g) )01 gg93 debanuj@kzu.ac.in
Business
. | Dr. Sosank i fessor, Sc g .
5 r .O'S"ln a Protim Ass:stantr .Protessm School of 6001717815 | sosanka@kzu.ac.in
Sandilya Health Sciences =

info@kazirangauniversity.in
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:; Name Designation Nr\:lx(:li)l:r Email ID
16 | Dr. Prasant J Gautam /\ss§)ciat.e Erofessor, Sehool.of 9957562725 | prasantajyoti@kzu.ac.in
Basic Sciences
17 | Mr. Pulak Bora Assistant Protessor; sehool of | »eosnooner | sukmksiassi
Business
18 (“g‘sg[fshé"celj‘ozg')"'a (S‘éi‘l:itst'\:;;";gze?i‘s’ter 9395504402 | BS22BSCCH009@kzu.ac.in
19 (\f;z'vl’;'}b&?%i'? (gé‘fﬁ"él':zzr;'t;‘:; '.?e:)eecsltler 8638353802 | ET21BTHCE043@kzu.ac.in
20 ('\:EZV";:[; fg;‘g;’?) zz:szs:eyember’ MBA3rd 17002328716 | sB23MBAGNOS7T@Kzu.20.in
21 Ms. Devalakshmi Dehingia | Student Member, M.Sc 8472978912 | BS23MSCPHO006@kzu.ac.in

(BS23MSCPH006)

(Physics) 3rd Semester

Registrar




